MILESNELS
MILANO LEVERS
Houselot Flyer
YEAR MILES NELSON
WARRANTY
Satin Nickel
Figo Round
Function Code

536BLK Matt Black
536SG Satin Graphite
536SB Satin Brass
Square Finish
541SN Satin Nickel
541BLK Matt Black
541SG Satin Graphite
Size: 152 x 40mm
Inc. Finger pullInc. Screws
Base: 38mm
Length: 160mm
Length: 85mm    Base: 32mm
Length: 80mm    Base: 45mm
Length: 75mm
Code Height Finish
207SN40B 40mm
Satin Nickel207SN60B 60mm
207SN90B 90mm
207PB 40mm
Matt Black
207PB60 60mm
207SG40 40mm
Satin Graphite
207SG60 60mm
207SB 40mm
Satin Brass
207SB60 60mm
LEFT
HAND
RIGHT
HAND